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RESULTS

C2 Men 1000m - Final B

Rank

1 6 |

Lane NF

I FRA

2 4 Iil CAN

3 3 T
|

4 7 ® .
|

5 8 ESP
I

6 5 I I ITA

7 9 —
——
-

8 T

9 2 I&I MEX

Wind speed: -2m/s

Chief Official: GARNER Frank (CAN)

Chief Judge: HAVIAR Miroslav (SVK)

DNF Did not finish

EMBERI EROFORRASOK
MINISZTERIUMA

DNS Did not start

Name(s)

Adrien BART
Loic LEONARD

Roland VARGA
Connor FITZPATRICK

Robert MIKE
Balazs KISS

Takanori TOME
Kaiki OSHIRO

Adrian SIEIRO
Sergio VALLEJO

Daniele SANTINI
Luca INCOLLINGO

Gerasim KOCHNEV
Bekzodbek UMARALIEV

Aivis TINTS
Gatis PRANKS

Rigoberto CAMILO
Guillermo QUIRINO

Starter:

Chief Finish Line:

JdilieX

Timing and data processing by Digicorp Ltd.

DSQ Disqualified

szeged

ICF CANOE SPRINT AND PARACANOE
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

JelcY

Szeged Megyei Jogu Varos

HUNGARIAN
GANDE
FEDERATION

2019 ICF CANOE SPRINT & PARACANOE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

250m

54.57

55.31

55.26

55.67

53.55

54.37

54.96

54.55

55.40

Air temp: 32°C

SHABLYKA Sergei (BLR)
WYNNE Cathy (GBR)

FA-C Final A-C
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500m

:51.47

56.90

:52.42

57.10

:53.31

58.05

:53.50

57.82

:51.38

57.82

:51.33

56.96

:52.75

57.78

:52.41

57.86

:54.36

58.96

Course Umpire:

Course Umpire:

Race 207

750m Time
2:49.05 3:45.32
57.57 56.26
2:49.31 3:46.17
56.89 56.86
2:51.45 3:46.97
8.13 55.52
2:51.51 3:47.68
58.01 56.16
2:49.87 3:48.45
58.49 8.58
2:49.86 3:48.51
58.52 58.65
2:51.06 3:50.67
58.3 59.60
2:51.99 3:51.67
59.58 59.67
2:54.08 3:53.03
59.72 58.95

DOGNERO

10:30 - 24/08/2019

+0.85
+1.65
+2.36
+3.13
+3.19
+5.35
+6.35
+7.71

Water temp: 28°C

VA Marika SCZE)

TOTH Gheorghe (ROU

LETIENNE Michel (FRA

WITHERDEN Alan (RSA)

P Pending SF

Gansdind (VN

s

i

&

GRANIT BANK

Semi-final

10:39 - 24/08/2019



